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STATE OF 
OPPORTUNITY,. Contract Number:

Project Name:
CTS ID:

# First Name Last Name Bidder Company Name MWBE 
(Y/N)

SDVOB 
(Y/N) Address 1 Address 2 City State Zip Phone Fax Email Delivered

1 Steve Mgrditchian Pierotti Corp 84 Calvert Street Suite 2B Harrison NY 10528 914-233-9990 914-259-8978 stevem@pierotticorp.com Yes
2 Michael Amorim A-Tech Concrete 11 Taylor Road Edison NJ 8817 732-248-1777 mamorim@atechconcrete.net Yes
3 John Fanshawe Fanshawe, Inc d/b/a Rockland Electric 143 Main Street 1st Floor Nanuet NY 10954 845-627-3232 845-627-0423 rocklandelectric@gmail.com Yes
4 Baldev Singh Technomen NY Inc 112-18 Liberty Ave #105 Richmond Hill NY 11419 718-441-6078 bestrestoration76@gmail.com Yes
5 David Furfaro Vinco Builders 5 Veschi Lane 5 Mahopec NY 10541 845-287-0438 845-520-9567 dfurfaro@vincobuilders.com Yes
6 Phillip Blazeski ADP Group Inc. 27 East 33rd Street Paterson NJ 7514 973-689-0449 973-689-0466 estimating@adpgrp.com Yes
7 Jim Burns Nurzia Construction Corporation 1248 Rt 52 Fishkill NY 12524 518-727-9335 jim@nurziaconstruction.com Yes
8 Robert Kenny Niko Development Corporation 170 Cherry Valley Ave West HempsteadNY 11552 516-292-4520 nikodevelopment@aol.com Yes
9 Jessica Cipollini Argenio Bros 2 Argenio Dr New Windsor NY 12553 845-245-6565 845-245-6050 Jessica@premiercshv.com Yes

10 Bruce McCandless Coyle Industries, Inc PO Box 1210 Hopewell Jct NY 12533 845-656-1824 coyleconst@aol.com Yes
11 Ben Baker Iron Sword LLC Yes 2359 State Route 300 Wallkill NY 12589 845-863-1788 845-863-1789 b.baker@ironswordllc.com Yes
12 Karen Tobias Arold Construction Company, Inc Yes 51 Powder Mill Bridge Rd Kingston NY 12401 845-336-8753 ext 308 karen.tobias@arold.us
13
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17
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20
21
22
23

1 Henri Bradshaw Construct/Connect 3825 Edwards Road Suite 800 Cincinnati OH 45209 (877) 422-8665 henri.bradshaw@constructconnect.com
2 Dodge Bidding Dodge Data & Analytics 300 American Metro Blvd. Suite 185 Hamilton NJ 8619 (877) 784-9556 dodge.bidding@construction.com
3 Dustin Henry Eastern Contractors Association, Inc. 6 Airline Drive Albany NY 12205-1095 (518) 869-0961 (518) 869-2378 dustinh@ecainc.org
4
5 Antoinette Congialdi Construction Informations Systems 267-251-8828 215-462-1219 acongialdi@msn.com
6
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